May 27 2024 (12:25) India Rail Info

Badnera - Bhusawal MEMU Special/01366 - MEMU - CR

BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati) to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
5h 25m - 218 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BD Badnera Junction 13:30 0 |1 0 72 (301 |CR
(Amravati)
2 |TKI Takli 13:37 13:38 m |1 |1 8 78 1331 |CR
3 |KUM |Kuram 13:44 13:45 m (1 |1 16 |89 |308 |CR
4  |MANA |Mana 13:54 13:55 m (1 |1 30 (41 [293 |CR
5 MZR [Murtizapur Junction 14:13 14:15 2m |0 |1 42 |68 |303 [CR
6 |KTP |Katepurna 14:24 14:25 m (1 |1 52 (58 (293 |[CR
7 BGN [Borgaon 14:34 14:35 Tm (0 |1 61 83 306 [CR
8 |YAD |Yeulkhed 14:43 14:44 m (1 |1 72 |73 |296 |CR
9 J|AK Akola Junction 14:50 14:55 5m |1 |1 79 (38 |[598 [CR
10 |GAO |Gaigaon 15:14 15:15 m (1 |1 91 51 (301 [CR
11 |PS Paras 15:24 15:25 Tm |1 |1 99 |62 (282 |CR
12 |NGZ |[Shri Kshetra Nagjhari 15:34 15:35 m |1 |1 108 |59 |274 [CR
13 |SEG |[Shegaon 15:43 15:45 2m (1 |1 116 |39 (276 |CR
14 |JM Jalamb Junction 16:04 16:05 m |1 |1 128 (81 [268 [CR
15 NN Nandura 16:14 16:15 m (1 |1 141 |112 |268 |CR
16 [KJL Khumgaon Burti 16:19 16:20 m (1 |1 148 |94 |253 [CR
17 |[BIS Biswa Bridge 16:24 16:25 Tm (1 |1 154 |41 |253 [CR
18 |WADO |Wadoda 16:34 16:35 m (1 |1 161 |36 |253 |CR
19 [MKU [Malkapur 16:48 16:50 2m (1 |1 168 [60 |248 [CR
20 |KMKD |Khamkhed 16:59 17:00 m (1 |1 177 |39 CR
21 |KLHD |Kolhadi 17:09 17:10 m (1 |1 183 |42 CR
22 |BDWD |Bodwad 17:17 17:18 m (1 |1 188 |79 |295 |CR
23 |ACG |Achegaon 17:27 17:28 m |1 |1 200 |21 CR
24 |VNA |Varangaon 17:44 17:45 Tm |0 |1 206 |11 CR
25 |BSL |Bhusaval Junction 18:55 0 | 218 |- 205 [CR

May 27 2024 (12:25) https://indiarailinfo.com




